Original Instructions
21-Apr-26
p/n: 250149 Rev. B
3-pin, 4-pin, and 5-pin Front Mount Mini
Receptacles
© Banner Engineering Corp. All rights reserved.
Features
Models
Model key
Receptacle Mounting
BR- MAF3 - -- 18 1
F50S = Front Mount, 1/2-14 NPSM
Length
Wire
Gauge
Length (m)
18 = 18 AWGMAF3 = 3-pin Mini Female
MAM3 = 3-pin Mini Male
F50S
MAF4 = 4-pin Mini Female
MAM4 = 4-pin Mini Male
MAF5 = 5-pin Mini Female
MAM5 = 5-pin Mini Male
Female
L
1/4-14 NPSM
Ø 25.35 mm
[0.92”]
Male
Ø 25.35 mm
[0.92”]
L
1/2-14 NPSM
3-pin Mini female pinout
23
1
1 = Green-Yellow
2 = Brown
3 = Blue
3-pin Mini male pinout
2 3
1
4-pin Mini female pinout
4
31
2
1 = Brown
2 = White
3 = Blue
4 = Black
4-pin Mini male pinout
4
3 1
2
5-pin Mini female pinout
1
24
3
5
1 = Black
2 = Blue
3 = Green-Yellow
4 = Brown
5 = White
5-pin Mini male pinout
1
2 4
3
5